DAY

DATE

2005 AAU BOYS BASKETBALL
5" GRADE BASKETBALL

TIME

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Oct 22

Oct 29

Nov 5

Nov 12

Nov 19

Locations
ML Maroon - Moses Lake High School

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

9:00 am
10:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm

LOCATION

ML Maroon
ML Maroon
ML Maroon
ML Maroon

ML Gold
ML Gold
ML Gold
ML Gold

Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle

ML Gold
ML Gold
ML Gold
ML Gold

Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle
Ephrata Middle

ML Gold — Moses Lake High School
Ephrata Middle - Ephrata Middle School

Team

Ephrata Tigers
Quincy

Ephrata Bengals
Moses Lake
Hoopsters

Coach

Bill Sangster
Steve Omlin
Robert Sandberg
Rich Price
David Earl

Phone

754-3794
785-6330
754-2193
765-4939
766-3275

TEAM
Hoopsters
Ephrata Tigers
Quincy
Ephrata Tigers

Hoopsters
Ephrata Bengals
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Ephrata Tigers

Quincy
Ephrata Bengals

Quincy

Ephrata Tigers

Quincy
Ephrata Bengals

Quincy

Ephrata Tigers
Hoopsters
Hoopsters
Moses Lake

TEAM
Ephrata Bengals
Quincy

Ephrata Bengals
Moses Lake

Ephrata Tigers
Ephrata Tigers
Quincy
Hoopsters

Moses Lake
Hoopsters
Moses Lake
Ephrata Bengals

Hoopsters
Moses Lake
Hoopsters
Ephrata Tigers

Ephrata Bengals
Moses Lake
Quincy

Ephrata Bengals



